
Early Learning Center 
Tuition Schedule  

Hours of Operation: 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
 
REGISTRATION FEE (ALL AGES)   $75 per child or $100 per family   
     (Non-refundable and due at time 
     of enrollment) 
SIBLING DISCOUNT   10% reduction on the lowest 
     contracted tuition category 

 

Early Learning Center  

  FULL DAY   

  
Weekly Monthly 

Monthly Autodraft/ 
Visa and Master Card 

ONLY 
Infant/Toddler (6Wks–2 Years) 

4 or 5 Days per Week 
2 or 3 Days per Week 

$300 
$200 

$1300 
$866 

$1,274 
$849 

Young Preschool* (2-4 Years) 

4 or 5 Days per Week 
2 or 3 Days per Week 

$219 
$152 

$949 
$653 

$930 
$640 

Older Preschool* (3.5–5 Years) 

4 or 5 Days per Week 
2 or 3 Days per Week 

$203 
$133 

$875 
$575 

$857 
$563 

  
* Children between 3.5 and 4 years old will be placed in either the Younger Preschool or Older Preschool program 
based on developmental readiness.  The appropriate program fee will be applied.  All Older Preschool children MUST 
be potty trained to be placed in the Older Preschool program.   

NOTE:  
 
Families are al-
lowed to take up 
to 2 weeks off 
and not pay tui-
tion (however 
“time off” must 
be scheduled 
minimum one 
week at a time).  

 

 

921 Fox Lane I San Jose I CA 95131 
P. 408.944.0395 

Infant/Toddler 
       & Preschool 

Effective Date of  rates: IMMEDIATELY  
 


