

**Early Learning Center** 

921 Fox Lane | San Jose | CA 95131 P. 408.944.0395

## **Early Learning Center** *Tuition Schedule*

Hours of Operation: 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM

**REGISTRATION FEE (ALL AGES)** 

SIBLING DISCOUNT

\$75 per child or \$100 per family (Non-refundable and due at time of enrollment)

10% reduction on the lowest contracted tuition category

	FULL DAY		Effective Date of rates: IMMEDIATELY
Infant/Toddler   & Preschool	Weekly	Monthly	Monthly Autodraft/ Visa and Master Card ONLY
Infant/Toddler (6Wks-2 Years)			
4 or 5 Days per Week 2 or 3 Days per Week	\$300 \$200	\$1300 \$866	\$1,274 \$849
Young Preschool* (2-4 Years)			
4 or 5 Days per Week 2 or 3 Days per Week	\$219 \$152	\$949 \$653	\$930 \$640
Older Preschool* (3.5-5 Years)			
4 or 5 Days per Week 2 or 3 Days per Week	\$203 \$133	\$875 \$575	\$857 \$563



## **NOTE:**

Families are allowed to take up to 2 weeks off and not pay tuition (however "time off" must be scheduled minimum one week at a time).

<sup>\*</sup> Children between 3.5 and 4 years old will be placed in either the Younger Preschool or Older Preschool program based on developmental readiness. The appropriate program fee will be applied. All Older Preschool children MUST be potty trained to be placed in the Older Preschool program.